
                                                                               

Poles Time Money Name PTS

1st 20.762 $51.00 Tyree Newkirk on EZ 6

2nd 21.766 $39.00 Nichole Mitchell on Cooper 5

3rd 22.319 $26.00 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals 4

4th 22.458 $13.00 Lynnie Casper on Tom nm

5th 22.987 Lori Crane on Saturn 3

6th 24.984 Chantelle Crotts on Zeplin nm

7th 27.725 Rylee Warnick on Ruger 2

8th 27.924 Morgan Grant on Lucky nm

N/T 421.571 Calli Gines on Hi Tek Red Nek (Redneck)

N/T 423.333 Calli VanTassell on Cash

N/T 999.000 Alexus Carter on Spook

Youth Time Money Name PTS

1st 18.596 $18.00 Makayla Nielsen on Mouse 6

2nd 20.013 $11.00 Emma Gines on Dusty 5

3rd 20.417 $7.00 Rylee Warnick on Ruger 4

4th 22.207 Annie Smith on Mischeif 3

5th 27.863 Kaylee Joe Lords on Dixie 2

6th 59.141 Karson Taylor on Badger 1

N/T 420.110 Kiara Elegante on Skunk

Open Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.510 $66.00 Terri Wood-Gates on Jenny 6

2nd 17.877 $52.00 Jill Atkinson on Spud 5

3rd 17.883 $39.00 Susan Edwards on The Good Witch  (Sis) nm

4th 17.891 $25.00 Sheri Reel on EZJ Wrangler nm

5th 18.057 $12.00 Alicia Williams on Sunsets Cashanova (Bender) 4

6th 18.106 Kailey Remund on Jakes Little Roan nm

7th 18.340 Kallie Wonnacott on Tessa 3

8th 18.527 Yvonne Brown on Mister Two U 2

9th 18.598 Riley Spargen on Dash O Dynamite (Bingo) 1

10th 18.688 Christine Busk on Dune Runner

11th 19.571 Josie Hales on Deets

12th 21.410 Cheryl Dolan on Im A Cimarron Lady

N/T 418.385 Cindy Shelton on Joe

Non-Pro Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.576 $42.00 Krystal Hill on Smudge 6

2nd 17.621 $32.00 Calli VanTassell on Rebel 5
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3rd 17.792 $21.00 Nicole Lochhead on Handy Jet (Jet) 4

4th 17.869 $11.00 Katie Ondreako on Smokin Tsunami 3

5th 17.972 Tyree Newkirk on EZ 2

6th 18.065 Calli Gines on Hi Tek Red Nek (Redneck) 1

7th 18.082 Mike Rose on Sparky

8th 19.481 Janet Brown on Brisco

9th 21.569 Angi Hawthorne on Thunder Lite Roll (Lucky)

Amateur Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.660 $34.00 Kallie Wonnacott on Phoebes Myth (Viper) 6

2nd 17.995 $20.00 Nichole Mitchell on Cooper 5

3rd 18.542 $14.00 Bonnie Blain on Ralph E 4

4th 18.569 Angi Hawthorne on Eyema Royal Quickie 3

5th 18.906 Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly) 2

6th 19.090 Terri Wood-Gates on Parker G 1

7th 19.544 Riley Spargen on Wanda

N/T 418.302 Terri Wood-Gates on Taupes Doll

3000 Time Money Name PTS

1st 17.576 $40.00 Krystal Hill on Smudge 6

2nd 17.621 $32.00 Calli VanTassell on Rebel 5

3rd 17.869 $24.00 Katie Ondreako on Smokin Tsunami 4

4th 18.065 $15.00 Calli Gines on Hi Tek Red Nek (Redneck) 3

5th 18.598 $7.00 Markee Belliston on Sliver 2

6th 18.652 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 1

7th 19.195 Yvonne Brown on I saw Double  (Strider - Beau)

8th 19.455 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals

9th 19.463 Joelle Fierro on Sis

10th 19.481 Janet Brown on Brisco

11th 21.569 Angi Hawthorne on Thunder Lite Roll (Lucky)

N/T 418.735 Katie Taylor on Little Lena Mack (Mack)

N/T 999.000 Darby Richardson on Black

N/T 999.000 Jill Atkinson on Bentley

Limited Time Money Name PTS

1st 18.457 $25.00 Jodie Lords on Docs Smokin Pistol (Little Red) 6

2nd 18.846 $17.00 Tausha Young on On A Lane 5

3rd 18.908 Allison Lang on Bundy Six (ChawHee) 4

4th 19.382 Lori Crane on Power 3

5th 20.847 Allison Schumacher on Bella 2

4D Class Time Money Name PTS

1D Placings



1st 17.510 $54.00 Terri Wood-Gates on Jenny 6

2nd 17.576 $40.00 Jill Atkinson on Holly 5

Tie 17.576 $40.00 Krystal Hill on Smudge 4

4th 17.600 $26.00 Jordan Argyle on Tiny 3

5th 17.621 $20.00 Calli VanTassell on Rebel 2

6th 17.660 $12.00 Kallie Wonnacott on Phoebes Myth (Viper) 1

7th 17.792 $8.00 Nicole Lochhead on Handy Jet (Jet)

8th 17.869 Katie Ondreako on Smokin Tsunami

9th 17.877 Jill Atkinson on Spud

10th 17.883 Susan Edwards on The Good Witch  (Sis)

11th 17.891 Sheri Reel on EZJ Wrangler

12th 17.972 Tyree Newkirk on EZ

2D Placings

1st 18.057 $49.00 Alicia Williams on Sunsets Cashanova (Bender) 6

2nd 18.065 $40.00 Calli Gines on Hi Tek Red Nek (Redneck) 5

3rd 18.082 $33.00 Mike Rose on Sparky 4

4th 18.106 $24.00 Kailey Remund on Jakes Little Roan nm

5th 18.340 $18.00 Kallie Wonnacott on Tessa 3

6th 18.368 $11.00 Tracee Young on Mini nm

7th 18.369 $7.00 Tyree Newkirk on Lady 2

8th 18.457 Jodie Lords on Docs Smokin Pistol (Little Red) 1

3D Placings

1st 18.510 $42.00 Kailey Remund on Jagadunnrunner nm

2nd 18.527 $34.00 Yvonne Brown on Mister Two U 6

3rd 18.542 $24.00 Kristi Brangle on JR 5

Tie 18.542 $24.00 Bonnie Blain on Ralph E 4

5th 18.569 $15.00 Angi Hawthorne on Eyema Royal Quickie 3

6th 18.579 $9.00 Kari Gines on CP Bar Nine Finn (Spook) 2

7th 18.592 $6.00 Mindy Sharp on Ten nm

8th 18.598 Riley Spargen on Dash O Dynamite (Bingo) 1

Tie 18.598 Markee Belliston on Sliver

10th 18.652 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo

11th 18.654 Shellie Dalton on Toasty

12th 18.688 Christine Busk on Dune Runner

13th 18.689 Tracee Young on Maxine

14th 18.715 Jackie Young on Kings Over Sixes (Lenny)

15th 18.719 Lynnie Casper on Socks

16th 18.833 Calli VanTassell on Mae Be A Winner (Sailor)

17th 18.846 Tausha Young on On A Lane

18th 18.865 Brooke Deters on Chip

19th 18.906 Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly)

20th 18.940 Shauna Nelson on Jiggy

21st 18.962 Paige Morgan on Mr. Westernizer

4D Placings



1st 19.035 $36.00 Chyann Penovich on Otto 6

2nd 19.090 $30.00 Terri Wood-Gates on Parker G 5

3rd 19.119 $24.00 Tammy Gines on Dill Royal (Dill) 4

4th 19.120 $17.00 Nichole Whitaker on Achilles nm

5th 19.195 $13.00 Yvonne Brown on I saw Double  (Strider - Beau) 3

6th 19.209 $8.00 Chantelle Crotts on Spook nm

7th 19.382 $5.00 Lori Crane on Power 2

8th 19.455 BJ Stokes on Gambiling Crystals 1

9th 19.463 Joelle Fierro on Sis

10th 19.477 Cammy Deters on Delila

11th 19.481 Janet Brown on Brisco

12th 19.510 Haley Whitaker on Hildalgo

13th 19.544 Riley Spargen on Wanda

14th 19.571 Josie Hales on Deets

15th 19.733 Alexus Carter on Spook

16th 20.095 Chyann Penovich on Grey

17th 20.391 Cheryl Dolan on Im A Cimarron Lady

18th 20.847 Allison Schumacher on Bella

19th 21.077 Chantelle Crotts on Zeplin

20th 21.569 Angi Hawthorne on Thunder Lite Roll (Lucky)

21st 26.367 Alexus Carter on Zeplin

N/T 418.302 Terri Wood-Gates on Taupes Doll

N/T 418.385 Cindy Shelton on Joe

N/T 418.735 Katie Taylor on Little Lena Mack (Mack)

N/T 418.895 Connie Wonnacott on Boogie Dot Com  (Boogie)

N/T 999.000 Jill Atkinson on Bentley

N/T 999.000 Morgan Grant on Lucky

N/T 999.000 Darby Richardson on Black


